
Rose Palace Round Up June 15 & 16, 2012 Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around Total

Open All Round Placing Points 16 Placing Points 16 Placing Points 18 Placing Points 17 Points Placing 17 Payout

Num Name Horse 4th 16 112.50$  2nd 16 112.50$  3rd 18 135.00$  1st 17 127.50$  987.50$  #######

204 Mozaun Mc Kibben - SHOT / RV Lil Ruf Catalyst - 4827385 3.0 14.0 22.50$    1.0 16.0 45.00$    3.0 16.0 27.00$    1.0 17.0 38$         63.0 1 395.00$  527.75$  

89 Thomas Hicks - Shot / RP / RV Greyt Socks - 4947803 1.0 16.0 45.00$    2.0 15.0 33.75$    8.0 11.0 -$        5.0 13.0 12.75$    55.0 2 296.25$  387.75$  

203 Mozaun Mc Kibben - SHOT / RV Lil Ruf Snapper - 5244127 9.0 8.0 -$        6.0 11.0 -$        4.0 15.0 20.25$    2.0 16.0 31.88$    50.0 3 197.50$  249.63$  

170 Kelsey Mosby - Shot Watch This Plan - 604917 8.0 9.0 -$        3.0 14.0 22.50$    7.0 12.0 -$        4.0 14.0 19.13$    49.0 4 98.75$    140.38$  

124 Baru  Spiller - Shot / RP / RV Western Sequel - 4666563 2.0 15.0 33.75$    4.0 13.0 11.25$    9.0 10.0 -$        9.0 9.0 -$        47.0 5 -$        45.00$    

142 Stuart Bozeman - Shot / RV / RP Shiney Pixie Dust - 4778524 4.0 13.0 11.25$    7.0 10.0 -$        2.0 17.0 33.75$    17.0 1.0 -$        41.0 6 -$        45.00$    

171 Kelsey Mosby - Shot Gin Beam Merada - 4201796 12.0 5.0 -$        11.0 6.0 -$        5.0 14.0 13.50$    3.0 15.0 25.50$    40.0 7 -$        39.00$    

126 Connie Coberly - Shot Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906 7.0 10.0 -$        5.0 12.0 -$        10.0 9.0 -$        12.0 6.0 -$        37.0 8 -$        -$        

192 Mary King - SHOT Cinna Sonoita Quick - 4408609 10.0 7.0 -$        8.0 9.0 -$        11.0 8.0 -$        10.0 8.0 -$            32.0 9 -$        -$        

116 Eric Stevenson - Shot Why Knot Heat - 5176856 6.0 11.0 -$        13.0 4.0 -$        13.0 6.0 -$        7.0 11.0 -$        32.0 10 -$        -$        

215 Chad Little - SHOT / RV Show Biz Sug - 4761587 11.0 6.0 -$        14.0 3.0 -$        12.0 7.0 -$        11.0 7.0 -$        23.0 11 -$        -$        

191 Will  Lorenz - SHOT Miss Double Niffty - 3972515 5.0 12.0 -$        10.0 7.0 -$        17.0 2.0 -$        16.0 2.0 -$            23.0 12 -$        -$        

193 Mary King - SHOT Poncho - GRADE 16.0 1.0 -$        16.0 1.0 -$        15.0 4.0 -$        8.0 10.0 -$        16.0 13 -$        -$        

234 Fallon Price - SHOT Hickorys Vandalism - 3040023 13.0 4.0 -$        9.0 8.0 -$        18.0 1.0 -$        15.0 3.0 -$        16.0 14 -$        -$        

156 J D Folbre - Shot Quickory Marvel Doc - 4824568 15.0 2.0 -$        12.0 5.0 -$        16.0 3.0 -$        14.0 4.0 -$            14.0 15 -$        -$        

122 Jake Ross - Shot Peppy Docs Gun Em - ?? #N/A -$        #N/A -$        #N/A -$        13.0 5.0 -$        0.0 -$        -$        

216 Chad Little - SHOT Rey Jay Boonsmal - 5085917 #N/A -$        #N/A -$        6.0 13.0 -$        6.0 12.0 -$        0.0 -$        -$        

223 Daniel Nakoa - SHOT Rachels First Pepto - 5113887 14.0 3.0 -$        15.0 2.0 -$        14.0 5.0 -$        #N/A -$            0.0 -$        -$        

225 Steve Kutie - SHOT Cowboys Are Smarter - 4723853 #N/A -$        #N/A -$        1.0 18.0 40.50$    #N/A -$        0.0 -$        40.50$    



Stock Horse of Texas Show

June 15 & 16, 2012 Judge:
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1 16 89 Thomas Hicks - Shot / RP / RV Greyt Socks - 4947803 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 76.0

2 15 124 Baru  Spiller - Shot / RP / RV Western Sequel - 4666563 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 72.0

3 14 204
Mozaun Mc Kibben - SHOT / 

RV
Lil Ruf Catalyst - 4827385 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 71.0

4 13 142 Stuart Bozeman - Shot / RV / RP Shiney Pixie Dust - 4778524 4.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 70.0

5 12 191 Will  Lorenz - SHOT Miss Double Niffty - 3972515 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 67.0

6 11 116 Eric Stevenson - Shot Why Knot Heat - 5176856 8.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 63.0

7 10 126 Connie Coberly - Shot Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906 8.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 63.0

8 9 170 Kelsey Mosby - Shot Watch This Plan - 604917 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 62.0

9 8 203 Mozaun Mc Kibben - SHOT / RV Lil Ruf Snapper - 5244127 6.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 61.0

10 7 192 Mary King - SHOT Cinna Sonoita Quick - 4408609 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 61.0

Open Pleasure Rose Palace Round UpLocation:Jane Bagley

san antonion results to work with

Open_Pleasure
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 6 215 Chad Little - SHOT / RV Show Biz Sug - 4761587 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 59.0

12 5 171 Kelsey Mosby - Shot Gin Beam Merada - 4201796 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 57.0

13 4 234 Fallon Price - SHOT Hickorys Vandalism - 3040023 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 55.0

14 3 223 Daniel Nakoa - SHOT Rachels First Pepto - 5113887 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 54.0

15 2 156 J D Folbre - Shot Quickory Marvel Doc - 4824568 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 53.0

16 1 193 Mary King - SHOT Poncho - GRADE 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 52.0

san antonion results to work with

Open_Pleasure

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

June 15 & 16, 2012 Judge:
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1 16.0 204 Mozaun Mc Kibben - SHOT / RV Lil Ruf Catalyst - 4827385 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 75.0

2 15.0 89 Thomas Hicks - Shot / RP / RV Greyt Socks - 4947803 7.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 68.0

3 14.0 170 Kelsey Mosby - Shot Watch This Plan - 604917 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 67.0

4 13.0 124 Baru  Spiller - Shot / RP / RV Western Sequel - 4666563 7.0 9.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 67.0

5 12.0 126 Connie Coberly - Shot Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906 8.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 62.0

6 11.0 203 Mozaun Mc Kibben - SHOT / RV Lil Ruf Snapper - 5244127 8.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 5.0 60.0

7 10.0 142 Stuart Bozeman - Shot / RV / RP Shiney Pixie Dust - 4778524 8.0 5.0 9.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 59.0

8 9.0 192 Mary King - SHOT Cinna Sonoita Quick - 4408609 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 56.0

9 8.0 234 Fallon Price - SHOT Hickorys Vandalism - 3040023 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 8.0 55.0

10 7.0 191 Will  Lorenz - SHOT Miss Double Niffty - 3972515 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 55.0

Open Trail Rose Palace Round UpLocation:Jane Bagley

san antonion results to work with

Open_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 6.0 171 Kelsey Mosby - Shot Gin Beam Merada - 4201796 7.0 8.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 8.0 54.0

12 5.0 156 J D Folbre - Shot Quickory Marvel Doc - 4824568 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 54.0

13 4.0 116 Eric Stevenson - Shot Why Knot Heat - 5176856 6.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 53.0

14 3.0 215 Chad Little - SHOT / RV Show Biz Sug - 4761587 8.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 7.0 8.0 51.0

15 2.0 223 Daniel Nakoa - SHOT Rachels First Pepto - 5113887 7.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 0.0 1.0 46.0

16 1.0 193 Mary King - SHOT Poncho - GRADE 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 42.0

san antonion results to work with

Open_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

June 15 & 16, 2012 Judge:
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18 TIE BREAKERS 7 1 8 2 6 3 4 5

3
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
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Total 

Penalties
Total      

(1-80)

1 18 225 Steve Kutie - SHOT Cowboys Are Smarter - 4723853 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 63.0

2 17 142 Stuart Bozeman - Shot / RV / RP Shiney Pixie Dust - 4778524 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 62.0

3 16 204 Mozaun Mc Kibben - SHOT / RV Lil Ruf Catalyst - 4827385 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 61.0

4 15 203 Mozaun Mc Kibben - SHOT / RV Lil Ruf Snapper - 5244127 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 2.0 59.0

5 14 171 Kelsey Mosby - Shot Gin Beam Merada - 4201796 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 1.0 59.0

6 13 216 Chad Little - SHOT Rey Jay Boonsmal - 5085917 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 59.0

7 12 170 Kelsey Mosby - Shot Watch This Plan - 604917 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 2.5 57.5

8 11 89 Thomas Hicks - Shot / RP / RV Greyt Socks - 4947803 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 54.0

9 10 124 Baru  Spiller - Shot / RP / RV Western Sequel - 4666563 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.0

10 9 126 Connie Coberly - Shot Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 52.0

Open Reining

Pattern No.

Rose Palace Round UpLocation:Scott Bagley

san antonion results to work with

Open_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 8 192 Mary King - SHOT Cinna Sonoita Quick - 4408609 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 0.5 51.5

12 7 215 Chad Little - SHOT / RV Show Biz Sug - 4761587 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 50.0

13 6 116 Eric Stevenson - Shot Why Knot Heat - 5176856 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 2.0 49.0

14 5 223 Daniel Nakoa - SHOT Rachels First Pepto - 5113887 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 2.5 46.5

15 4 193 Mary King - SHOT Poncho - GRADE 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 40.0

16 3 156 J D Folbre - Shot Quickory Marvel Doc - 4824568 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 39.0

17 2 191 Will  Lorenz - SHOT Miss Double Niffty - 3972515 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 1.0 36.0

18 1 234 Fallon Price - SHOT Hickorys Vandalism - 3040023 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 35.0

san antonion results to work with

Open_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

June 15 & 16, 2012 Judge:

17
Shown in 

Class

Entered in 

Class
17 TIE BREAKERS 3 6 1 2 4 5 4 5

Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #
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CIRCLE                                                           

Control ,            

Position,            

Correct-                 

ness                     

(1-10)                                                   

CIRCLE                        

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 
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ROPE             
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cow sense                       

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total           

(1-60)

1 17.0 204 Mozaun Mc Kibben - SHOT / RV Lil Ruf Catalyst - 4827385 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 42.0

2 16.0 203 Mozaun Mc Kibben - SHOT / RV Lil Ruf Snapper - 5244127 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 41.0

3 15.0 171 Kelsey Mosby - Shot Gin Beam Merada - 4201796 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 40.0

4 14.0 170 Kelsey Mosby - Shot Watch This Plan - 604917 7.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 39.0

5 13.0 89 Thomas Hicks - Shot / RP / RV Greyt Socks - 4947803 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 39.0

6 12.0 216 Chad Little - SHOT Rey Jay Boonsmal - 5085917 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 38.0

7 11.0 116 Eric Stevenson - Shot Why Knot Heat - 5176856 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 36.0

8 10.0 193 Mary King - SHOT Poncho - GRADE 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 34.0

9 9.0 124 Baru  Spiller - Shot / RP / RV Western Sequel - 4666563 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 32.0

10 8.0 192 Mary King - SHOT Cinna Sonoita Quick - 4408609 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 32.0

Open Cowhorse Rose Palace Round Up

Box (1-20)
Fence Work         

(1-20)
Circle or Rope (1-20)

Scott Bagley Location:

san antonion results to work with

Open_Cowhorse
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 7.0 215 Chad Little - SHOT / RV Show Biz Sug - 4761587 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 31.0

12 6.0 126 Connie Coberly - Shot Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 31.0

13 5.0 122 Jake Ross - Shot Peppy Docs Gun Em - ?? 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 29.0

14 4.0 156 J D Folbre - Shot Quickory Marvel Doc - 4824568 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 27.0

15 3.0 234 Fallon Price - SHOT Hickorys Vandalism - 3040023 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 27.0

16 2.0 191 Will  Lorenz - SHOT Miss Double Niffty - 3972515 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 27.0

17 1.0 142 Stuart Bozeman - Shot / RV / RP Shiney Pixie Dust - 4778524 6.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 3.0 19.0

san antonion results to work with

Open_Cowhorse

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________
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